

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-9/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22584-
22586/2009

SHEELA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and modifications of Court's order
dated 31.5.2009 and office report)

Date: 30/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C) No.24793/2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master